ARBOR Technology FPC-8211/12/13   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Em
bb
ed
d
Co

Windows 10 IOT
Linux (Ubantu 22.04)
Ordering Information
FPC-8211 Fanless system  w/ 1x PCI + 1 x PCIe x 16
FPC-8212 Fanless system w/ 1x PCIe x 8 + 1 x PCIe x 16
FPC-8213 Fanless system w/ 2x PCI
ARBOR Technology FPC-8211/12/13   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/3
Last update: 3/1/2024
Dimensions
Optional Accessories